2  660.00 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS   660 620520 36.000PCS  20275.20 422.40

9
 3  725.00 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS  725 620520 36.000PCS  4176.00 464.00

18
 4  795.00 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS  795 620520 36.000PCS  9158.40 508.80

8
 5  710.00 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS  710 620520 36.000PCS  3635.20 454.40

50195.00

Total : 
RS. FIFTY THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1195.12

1195.12

103.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.